North Shore Community College - Anatomy and Physiology Il

SCHEDULE — Fall 2023 — NSCC — Bio 212 F02

The schedule below is a tentative but probable schedule of topics and dates. Lecture and/or
Exams dates may be modified according to the progress of the lectures or other course needs.

Exams on Blackboard must be
New Module completed between 8 am and 12
START DATES midnight on the day designated.
June 6 (Tues) -> Start Module - Blood
June 8 (Thurs) -> Continue Module - Blood

June 13 (Tues) Exam — Blood
-> Start Module — Heart

June 15 (Thur) > Continue Module — Heart

June 19 (MONDAY) Exam — Heart (BLACKBOARD)

June 20 (Tues) -> Start Module - Vessels and Routes
June 22 (Thur) => Continue Module - Vessels and Routes
June 27 (Tues) Exam — Vessels and Routes

=> Start Module - Lymphatic

June 29 (Thur) > Continue Module - Lymphatic

July 3-8 = Summer Break, No In-class Meeting
July 3 (MONDAY) Lab Practical #1 — Heart and Vessel Lab Practical (BLACKBOARD)

July 4 (Tues) > Summer Break, No In-class Meeting

July 6 (Thur) > Summer Break, No In-class Meeting
Exam — Lymphatic (BLACKBOARD)
=> Start — Non-Specific Host Immunity

July 11 (Tues) => Continue — Non-Specific Host Immunity
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July 13 (Thur)

Exam — NonSpecific Host Immunity
-> Start - Respiratory System, Part #1

July 18 (Tues)

Exam — Respiratory System, Part #1
=> Start - Respiratory System, Part #2

July 20 (Thur)

-> Start - Digestive System, Part #1

July 21 (FRIDAY) Exam — Respiratory System, Part #2 (BLACKBOARD)

July 25 (Tues)

Exam — Digestive System, Part #l1
-> Start - Digestive System, Part #2

July 27 (Thur)

=> Continue - Digestive System, Part #2
> Review for Lab Practical #2

August 1 (Tues)

Exam — Digestive System, Part #2
=> Urinary System Overview
=> Review for Lab Practical #2

August 3 (Thur)

-> Start - Male Reproductive System

August 5
(SATURDAY)

Lab Practical #2 — Lymph., Resp., Dig.,
and Urinary Systems (BLACKBOARD)

August 8 (Tues)

=> Continue - Male Reproductive System

August 10 (Thur)

Exam — Male Reproductive System
-> Start - Female Reproductive System

August 15 (Tues) > Continue - Female Reproductive System

August 17 (Thur)

Exam #11 — Female Reproductive System
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